
LOT 6 STONEHENGE PHASE 2.

WD 1053-917. WD 1072-1448, WD 12

BELLAMY JOHNATHAN M
118 SW GUINEVERE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03099-206

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/26/2025 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

233,945
5,354
35,000

274,299
39,532

234,767
HX HB 51,411

183,356
274,299

0

277,223

1437/398 5/07/2021 WD Q I 01 245,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINXWILER BETTY S

BELLAMY JOHNATHAN M

1337/1295 5/18/2017 WD Q I 01 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNON A WRIGHT

GLEN B & BETTY S LI
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000049042 Roof Replacement 49,003 01/18/2024

23513 SFR 586 08/19/2005

2022HX Base Yr

118 SW GUINEVERE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,380 109.7070 122.87 292,431 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2007

BAS 2,007 100 2,007 197,280

FGR 552 55 304 29,882

FOP 24 30 7 688

FOP 207 30 62 6,094

2,790 2,380 233,945

BAS= W13 FOP= W29 S8 E19  R3 U3  E7 N5$ S5 W7  D3 L3  W19 N8
W14 S45 E14 N4 FOP=  E8 N3 W8 S3$ N3 E8 S3 E11 FGR= S19 E23
N24 W23 S5$ N5 E23 N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,649.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,710

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 250.00 UT 13.50 13.50 25 2009 2009 3 25 844

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

5,354

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


